
3.2

3.1

3.3 3.53.4

2.1

2.22.32.4

1.1

1.2 1.3

1

3

2
See Seperate Parts
Diagram for Nose Cone
Components

Sheet 1 of 2

TR360 / TR460 IMPELLER COMPONENTS



Item Qty Part Number Description

1 1 3609003 Impeller Motor Assembly w Fittings

1.1 1 3605010 Hydraulic Impeller Motor

1.2 1 3605051 Adapter, 9/16"-18 ORB x 1/4" Flared (37deg)  STL

1.3 1 3605042 Tee Fitting, 9/16"-18 ORB x 1/4" x 1/4" Flared (37deg)  STL

2 1 3609004 Impeller Motor Replacement External Seal Kit

2.1 1 3606003 Impeller Motor Seal Assembly

2.2 3 3601019 Hx Cap Screw, 1/4"-28 x 7/8" Lg, SST

2.3 3 3601010 Lock Washer, 1/4" SST

2.4 3 3601011 Flat Washer, 1/4" SST

3 1 3603008 Impeller Replacement Assembly w Snap-In Plug & Fasteners

3.1 1 3603006 Impeller, Injection Molded Nylon

3.2 1 3601069 Snap-In Plug, Impeller Hub

3.3 1 3601019 Hx Cap Screw, 1/4"-28 x 7/8" Lg, SST

3.4 1 3601010 Lock Washer, 1/4" SST

3.5 1 3601011 Flat Washer, 1/4" SST

Sheet 2 of 2

TR360 / TR460 IMPELLER COMPONENTS


	Sheet1
	Exploded Parts Diagram

	Sheet2

